

Copy sent to Mr. K. J. C. Smith
FV 199 February 1964

1/10/64 - 1694

Boothole XLV-Form No. 134

Field notes for Philippine MGO

Notes on the field collection of *Boothole* DIVISION

Notes on the field collection of *Boothole* SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of arc
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
24) Brick masonry work in C.M in sub stru - T/D					
55.31 m ² vide T.M.B P-12					
88.95 m ² vide T.M.B P-16					
144.26 m ²					
@ ₹ 7033.94/m ²					= ₹ 1014716 =
25) Plaster/R.C.C in Sub stru - T/D					
4.80 m ² vide T.M.B P-17					
@ ₹ 8839.44/m ²					= ₹ 42429 =
26) Providing Bitumen Paintings - T/D					
12.45 m ² vide T.M.B P-17					
@ ₹ 20.73/m ²					= ₹ 258 =
27) Proof Laying R.C.C in Super stru - T/D					
18.58 m ² vide T.M.B P-17					
@ ₹ 9516.94/m ²					= ₹ 176812 =
28) Supply, Fitting and Laying H.Y.S.D Bar - T/D					
2.299 MT vide T.M.B P-16					
@ ₹ 83605.90/MT					= ₹ 192240 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
29) Prov & Filling Joint - TL					
15m vide T.M.B P-17					
@ ₹ 57.29/m					= ₹ 859.25
30) Providing 1.5mm Cement Plaster - TL					
26.52m ² vide T.M.B P-12					
41.60m ² vide T.M.B P-18					
68.12m ²					
@ ₹ 63.64/m ²					= ₹ 4335.28
31) Providing weep holes - TL					

54 Nos vide T.M.B P-18
 @ ₹ 146.54/No = ₹ 7913.16

32) Prov & Laying R.C.C. N.P. Pipe - TL

15m vide T.M.B P-12
 @ ₹ 7287.61/m = ₹ 109314.15

Total = ₹ 1263705.22

Add GST 18% = ₹ 227466.94

Add cess 1% = ₹ 12637.12

SF = ₹ 195480.22

Total = ₹ 1523357.22

Less 10% below = ₹ 152335.72

Continuation

Total = ₹ 1371021.50

Less Previous Billed = ₹ 993835.00

Total = ₹ 377186.50

30/5/24